
 
CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL 

2009 Girls Cross Country 

State Runners-Up 

MIC Champions 

 

 

Date Event Location Place Score 

Sat, Aug 22 Prep Invitational Brebeuf 1
st
 – 12 teams 40 pts. 

Sat, Aug 29 Western Invitational Western 1
st
 – 9 teams 20 pts. 

Sat, Aug 29 Columbus East Invitational Columbus East 2
nd

 – 8 teams 39 pts. 

Tue, Sep 01 Hamilton County Meet White River Elementary 1
st
 – 7 teams 23 pts. 

Sat, Sep 05 Terre Haute State Preview Terre Haute 2
nd

 – 20 teams 82 pts. 

Sat, Sep 12 Carmel Classic Invitational Greyhound Park 1
st
 – 4 teams 29 pts. 

Sat, Sep 19 Trinity (Kentucky) Invitational Louisville, KY 1
st
 – 27 teams 58 pts. 

Sat, Sep 26 Culver Invitational Culver 1
st
 – 29 teams 74 pts. 

Wed, Oct 07 MIC Championships Ben Davis 1
st
 – 8 teams 62 pts. 

Tue, Oct 13 Sectional Northview Christian Church 2
nd

 Place 32 pts. 

Sat, Oct 17 Regional Brebeuf 1
st
 Place 36 pts. 

Sat, Oct 24 Semi-State Northview Christian Church 1
st
 Place 58 pts. 

Sat, Oct 31 State Terre Haute 2
nd

 Place 178 pts. 


